

CS DJ 486/19  
SURINDER SINGH  
Vs.  
PAPINDER SINGH

**28.05.2022.**

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on training.**

Present :     Plaintiff in person.  
                 Defendant in person.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding officer, put up on **17.10.2022** for  
the purpose fixed.

READER/28.05.2022