

CS DJ 486/19
SURINDER SINGH
Vs.
PAPINDER SINGH

17.10.2022

Present : None.

Put up for purpose fixed on **20.01.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/17.10.2022

ks